Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Mental Illlness and Alcohol Cases Resolved by Type of Resolution - March 2024

Page 1 of 2

County/Court
Adams

Asotin

Columbia
Garfield
...Judicial District
Benton

Franklin
...Judicial District
Chelan

Clallam

Clark

Cowlitz

Douglas

Ferry

Pend Oreille
Stevens
...Judicial District
Grant

Grays Harbor
Island

Jefferson

King

Kitsap

Kittitas

Change of Venue
0

O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0o O o o o o o o o o o o

Dismissal
0

W O w o o o o

110

O B O O O O O O O O O o N N O

Uncontested
Resolution
0

A O O O O O o o

BN
[ERN

O O O M O O P O O O O o o o

Closed
by Court

O O O O O O ©O P P O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

Court Decision
to Commit
0

0
0
0
0
13

0
13



Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Mental Illlness and Alcohol Cases Resolved by Type of Resolution - March 2024

Page 2 of 2

County/Court
Klickitat

Skamania
...Judicial District
Lewis

Lincoln

Mason
Okanogan
Pacific
Wahkiakum
...Judicial District
Pierce

San Juan

Skagit
Snohomish
Spokane
Thurston

Walla Walla
Whatcom
Whitman
Yakima

Statewide Total:

Change of Venue
0

O O O O O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o o o o

Dismissal
0

N O O O O O O o o N o o

(o]
(o]

76
13

41
349

Uncontested
Resolution
0

o O O B O O W O o

o 3

42
406
77

26

20
677

Closed
by Court
0

A P O O O O P O P O O O O O O O O O O O

Court Decision
to Commit
0

0
0
41

o O O O +» O

10
33

o O ©o -, O

205



	Mental Illness and Alcohol Cases Resolved by Type of Resolution

