Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Mental Illness and Alcohol Cases Resolved by Type of Resolution - March 2024

Page 1 of 2

County/Court Adams	Change of Venue 0	Dismissal 0	Uncontested Resolution 0	Closed by Court 0	Court Decision to Commit 0
Asotin	0	0	0	0	0
Columbia	0	0	0	0	0
Garfield	0	0	0	0	0
Judicial District	0	0	0	0	0
Benton	0	3	0	0	13
Franklin	0	0	0	0	0
Judicial District	0	3	0	0	13
Chelan	0	110	4	0	7
Clallam	0	0	11	0	0
Clark	0	2	0	0	11
Cowlitz	0	2	5	0	0
Douglas	0	0	0	0	0
Ferry	0	0	0	0	0
Pend Oreille	0	0	0	0	0
Stevens	0	0	0	1	9
Judicial District	0	0	0	1	9
Grant	0	0	1	0	0
Grays Harbor	0	6	0	0	12
Island	0	0	0	0	0
Jefferson	0	0	2	0	0
King	0	0	0	0	0
Kitsap	0	1	0	0	4
Kittitas	0	0	0	0	0

Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Mental Illness and Alcohol Cases Resolved by Type of Resolution - March 2024

Page 2 of 2

County/Court Klickitat	Change of Venue 0	Dismissal 0	Uncontested Resolution 0	Closed by Court 0	Court Decision to Commit 0
Skamania	0	0	0	0	0
Judicial District	0	0	0	0	0
Lewis	0	2	3	0	41
Lincoln	0	0	0	0	0
Mason	0	0	0	0	1
Okanogan	0	0	1	0	0
Pacific	0	0	0	0	0
Wahkiakum	0	0	0	0	0
Judicial District	0	0	0	0	0
Pierce	0	0	78	0	52
San Juan	0	0	0	0	0
Skagit	0	7	0	1	10
Snohomish	0	86	42	0	33
Spokane	0	76	406	1	0
Thurston	0	13	77	0	1
Walla Walla	0	0	1	0	0
Whatcom	0	0	26	0	0
Whitman	0	0	0	0	0
Yakima	0	41	20	1	11
Statewide Total:	0	349	677	4	205